
11.94
.470

.505
12.83

INTERNAL TOOTH
LOCK WASHER

1/2-28 X 14MM
HEX NUT

2X BNC JACK
1/2-28 UNEF-2A
WITH "D" FLAT

1.28
32.6

.47
11.9

.69
17.5

NOTES:

1.  BNC PLUGS MUST BE INSTALLED ON BOTH JACKS TO 
     DISCONNECT 75-OHM 1/4-WATT TERMINATING RESISTOR
     BETWEEN OUTER SHELL AND CENTER CONDUCTOR.  FOR
     SIGNAL LEVEL ENERGY ONLY.

2.  COMPONENT SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
     ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE:
  CE2011/65/EU(RoHS DIRECTIVE)
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PROJECTION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

TJC

UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES

MAY OCCUR

OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:
≤12 [305] = +1 [25] / -0

>12 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0
>60 [1524] ≤120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0

>120 [3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0
>300 [7620] = +5% / -0%

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
.X = ± .2 [5.08]

.XX = ± .02 [.51]
.XXX = ±.005 [.13]

RECOMMENDED
PANEL OPENING

DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PLATING

 BODY  ZINC ALLOY DIE CASTING  NICKEL
 DIELECTRIC  ACETAL  N/A
 CENTER PINS  BRASS  GOLD


